

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **W.P.No.27161 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	21.01.2026	<u>TMD,J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner and the learned Standing Counsel appearing for the official respondents. No representation on behalf of unofficial respondents. However, it is noticed that the learned counsel tried to log in virtually. In order to give sufficient opportunity of hearing, list tomorrow i.e., 22.01.2026. TMD,J prat	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE